
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BUDU

Racing. The photo with sponsor recognition will be available for download to your computer for printing or emailing to

family and friends. Full instructions for downloading finish line photos will be posted at

http://www.panoramaplus.net/triathlons.htm following the event so please check back a couple days after the race to

get your photo. If you have any questions or problems, please contact Panorama Plus Photography.

Please support these great sponsors of this event

What an amazing day! So much fun in the great weather. The water temperature was at 65 in the morning and the sun 

just kept shining. Thanks to each who came out and had fun. Thanks to those who helped out (we had lots of people, 

but always need more). Hope each person had fun!



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 Josh Hadway 547 24 M 7 0:18:06.2 6 0:00:51.9 2 0:53:24.7 24.7 4 0:00:29.7 1 0:34:06.9 5:30 1:46:59.4

2 Drew Magill 536 46 M 17 0:19:33.1 2 0:00:42.5 3 0:53:31.6 24.7 2 0:00:25.1 4 0:39:57.9 6:27 1:54:10.2

3 Scott Gaiser 539 49 M 10 0:18:48.9 43 0:01:32.3 7 0:58:12.7 22.7 22 0:00:43.0 2 0:37:34.2 6:04 1:56:51.1

4 Taylor Seavey 542 20 M 1 0:17:03.7 3 0:00:45.8 12 0:59:09.4 22.3 9 0:00:34.2 13 0:41:23.2 6:40 1:58:56.3

5 Ron Vollbrecht 540 49 M 6 0:18:04.0 12 0:00:59.2 17 0:59:45.7 22.1 13 0:00:35.9 6 0:40:06.0 6:28 1:59:30.8

6 John Kercher 554 29 M 4 0:17:49.4 13 0:00:59.3 5 0:57:25.6 23 7 0:00:33.0 28 0:43:26.6 7:00 2:00:13.9

7 Kevin Proszek 503 31 M 2 0:17:23.8 20 0:01:09.6 15 0:59:38.7 22.1 14 0:00:37.8 15 0:41:32.4 6:42 2:00:22.3

8 Ryker Lammers 527 43 M 13 0:19:22.6 11 0:00:57.0 16 0:59:45.3 22.1 20 0:00:40.9 5 0:40:05.1 6:28 2:00:50.9

9 Ken Collins 525 42 M 9 0:18:48.1 8 0:00:52.7 13 0:59:09.7 22.3 11 0:00:35.6 22 0:42:21.3 6:50 2:01:47.4

10 Steve Moore 530 45 M 39 0:21:27.0 1 0:00:38.8 6 0:57:55.3 22.8 5 0:00:30.1 12 0:41:21.6 6:40 2:01:52.8

11 Wade Pannell 518 40 M 33 0:21:10.9 33 0:01:22.1 10 0:59:04.4 22.3 6 0:00:30.8 7 0:40:16.5 6:30 2:02:24.7

12 Chad Mcbride 524 42 M 21 0:19:49.3 15 0:01:03.1 35 1:02:40.5 21.1 17 0:00:39.7 3 0:38:30.1 6:13 2:02:42.7

13 Christopher Branch 555 29 M 26 0:20:32.1 19 0:01:08.5 11 0:59:04.5 22.3 62 0:01:05.1 9 0:40:52.6 6:35 2:02:42.8

14 Jeremiah Romano 549 28 M 31 0:21:02.3 9 0:00:54.7 22 1:00:13.1 21.9 21 0:00:41.2 10 0:41:10.0 6:38 2:04:01.3

15 Derek Weyhrauch 545 24 M 19 0:19:39.0 25 0:01:12.5 27 1:00:59.6 21.6 12 0:00:35.6 19 0:42:01.4 6:47 2:04:28.1

16 Matthew Cusack 505 32 M 23 0:19:53.2 5 0:00:48.3 8 0:58:45.7 22.5 10 0:00:34.5 35 0:44:42.8 7:13 2:04:44.5

17 Steven Wade 570 53 M 37 0:21:20.0 17 0:01:06.7 20 0:59:53.0 22 19 0:00:40.5 21 0:42:13.2 6:49 2:05:13.4

18 Matthew Babiash 551 28 M 25 0:20:28.4 10 0:00:56.4 24 1:00:32.8 21.8 16 0:00:38.7 27 0:43:07.7 6:57 2:05:44.0

19 Jerry Sanchez 519 40 M 20 0:19:48.5 42 0:01:30.3 33 1:01:43.4 21.4 39 0:00:52.9 17 0:41:59.1 6:46 2:05:54.2

20 Al Mayer 576 56 M 35 0:21:17.1 14 0:01:02.6 29 1:01:11.0 21.6 84 0:01:15.8 14 0:41:29.1 6:41 2:06:15.6

21 Kelly C Jahns 515 38 M 5 0:17:49.6 24 0:01:12.3 9 0:58:57.2 22.4 33 0:00:50.1 52 0:47:32.9 7:40 2:06:22.1

22 Bradley Williams 514 38 M 3 0:17:41.5 16 0:01:05.6 14 0:59:17.7 22.3 15 0:00:38.6 56 0:48:09.0 7:46 2:06:52.4

23 Michael Barker 548 26 M 29 0:20:57.8 30 0:01:16.8 31 1:01:23.0 21.5 45 0:00:55.2 23 0:42:21.5 6:50 2:06:54.3

24 Lynda Finegold 641 41 F 16 0:19:31.8 4 0:00:46.0 32 1:01:27.9 21.5 31 0:00:49.8 34 0:44:42.7 7:13 2:07:18.2

25 Todd Lang 513 37 M 66 0:24:18.8 45 0:01:35.9 4 0:57:17.3 23 55 0:01:01.6 31 0:44:14.0 7:08 2:08:27.6

26 Adrianne Campbell 590 29 F 36 0:21:18.6 35 0:01:24.5 25 1:00:48.3 21.7 3 0:00:28.3 36 0:44:51.4 7:14 2:08:51.1

27 Sam Barnes 645 44 M 57 0:23:20.7 59 0:01:48.7 21 1:00:08.5 22 69 0:01:08.8 25 0:42:49.5 6:54 2:09:16.2

28 Brandy Anerson 588 28 F 15 0:19:29.4 57 0:01:43.5 57 1:06:42.9 19.8 49 0:00:57.6 8 0:40:31.2 6:32 2:09:24.6

29 Arthur Miller 529 43 M 8 0:18:38.2 71 0:02:01.5 42 1:04:16.8 20.5 43 0:00:54.5 30 0:43:50.8 7:04 2:09:41.8

30 Russell Tacke 561 42 M 90 0:26:04.8 109 0:03:02.9 1 0:51:24.4 25.7 125 0:02:01.2 54 0:47:45.2 7:42 2:10:18.5

31 Mark McLean 575 56 M 56 0:23:15.2 40 0:01:27.2 34 1:02:19.3 21.2 38 0:00:52.6 26 0:43:06.9 6:57 2:11:01.2

32 Adria Gundersen 596 34 F 11 0:18:49.0 60 0:01:49.1 30 1:01:11.9 21.6 63 0:01:06.2 57 0:48:28.2 7:49 2:11:24.4

33 Don Stone 523 41 M 38 0:21:24.4 26 0:01:12.9 28 1:01:10.0 21.6 79 0:01:12.5 46 0:46:28.2 7:30 2:11:28.0

34 Rob Bartol 565 44 M 28 0:20:51.9 78 0:02:10.0 60 1:07:13.3 19.6 88 0:01:18.3 11 0:41:15.2 6:39 2:12:48.7

35 Audrey Baldessari 642 45 F 51 0:22:42.2 55 0:01:42.4 23 1:00:14.6 21.9 32 0:00:50.0 55 0:47:48.2 7:43 2:13:17.4

36 Oleksandr Golovatyi 511 36 M 42 0:21:31.8 79 0:02:10.3 53 1:06:19.9 19.9 114 0:01:42.0 16 0:41:59.0 6:46 2:13:43.0

37 Mark Painter 584 61 M 87 0:25:53.7 34 0:01:23.7 19 0:59:49.5 22.1 37 0:00:51.9 41 0:45:44.5 7:23 2:13:43.3

38 Luke Montzingo 546 24 M 34 0:21:16.3 23 0:01:11.7 56 1:06:42.9 19.8 28 0:00:45.6 33 0:44:26.5 7:10 2:14:23.0

39 Michael Shrute 507 33 M 64 0:23:53.7 101 0:02:41.6 18 0:59:48.0 22.1 52 0:00:59.2 49 0:47:01.1 7:35 2:14:23.6

40 Kurt Niven 538 48 M 79 0:25:13.5 70 0:02:00.2 46 1:04:46.6 20.4 59 0:01:02.9 18 0:41:59.8 6:46 2:15:03.0

41 Stephen Benson 535 46 M 103 0:26:52.7 64 0:01:53.2 26 1:00:55.0 21.7 51 0:00:58.5 40 0:45:33.6 7:21 2:16:13.0

42 Kevin Landwehrle 504 31 M 32 0:21:10.5 31 0:01:17.5 59 1:06:50.9 19.8 30 0:00:48.7 43 0:46:11.2 7:27 2:16:18.8

43 Gretchen Rose Wolf 603 38 F 24 0:19:54.9 28 0:01:16.3 79 1:10:07.2 18.8 23 0:00:43.7 32 0:44:20.8 7:09 2:16:22.9

44 Stephanie Haner 612 41 F 49 0:22:40.2 36 0:01:24.8 48 1:05:12.7 20.2 24 0:00:43.9 47 0:46:43.8 7:32 2:16:45.4

45 Larry Clark 582 59 M 48 0:22:39.6 29 0:01:16.4 45 1:04:42.9 20.4 26 0:00:44.9 51 0:47:23.2 7:39 2:16:47.0

46 Matt Barry 556 29 M 59 0:23:32.6 41 0:01:27.6 65 1:07:53.1 19.4 27 0:00:45.0 29 0:43:36.4 7:02 2:17:14.7

47 Donald Geddes 580 58 M 52 0:22:52.1 21 0:01:09.7 36 1:02:56.7 21 105 0:01:27.8 63 0:48:55.4 7:53 2:17:21.7

48 Derek Strey 560 37 M 67 0:24:19.2 90 0:02:23.2 47 1:04:55.2 20.3 71 0:01:10.7 37 0:45:18.5 7:18 2:18:06.8

49 Ryan Nesbitt 550 28 M 44 0:21:58.3 7 0:00:52.5 62 1:07:28.9 19.6 73 0:01:11.1 50 0:47:18.2 7:38 2:18:49.0

50 J Gregory Kline 522 41 M 54 0:23:05.0 62 0:01:50.1 50 1:05:30.8 20.2 44 0:00:54.6 53 0:47:36.7 7:41 2:18:57.2

51 Greg Bruley 567 50 M 60 0:23:44.0 76 0:02:09.0 39 1:03:55.3 20.7 42 0:00:54.1 58 0:48:36.4 7:50 2:19:18.8

52 Lee Plourde 578 57 M 45 0:22:17.7 52 0:01:40.1 41 1:04:06.0 20.6 100 0:01:26.1 69 0:49:55.8 8:03 2:19:25.7

53 Daniel Kjobech 520 40 M 50 0:22:40.7 22 0:01:11.6 43 1:04:21.7 20.5 95 0:01:22.3 72 0:50:24.8 8:08 2:20:01.1

54 Erik Peterson 634 38 M 111 0:27:48.9 54 0:01:41.9 44 1:04:34.5 20.4 53 0:01:01.2 39 0:45:33.0 7:21 2:20:39.5

55 Kristin Anderson 643 53 F 43 0:21:37.3 50 0:01:39.3 58 1:06:43.9 19.8 34 0:00:50.5 71 0:50:24.1 8:08 2:21:15.1

56 Eric Jacobson 533 46 M 55 0:23:07.1 32 0:01:19.7 49 1:05:19.6 20.2 54 0:01:01.3 74 0:51:05.4 8:14 2:21:53.1

57 Gordon Gray 585 66 M 27 0:20:39.2 77 0:02:09.9 55 1:06:27.8 19.9 104 0:01:27.4 76 0:51:21.8 8:17 2:22:06.1

58 Rodney Mall 564 44 M 41 0:21:31.3 37 0:01:25.6 37 1:02:57.0 21 68 0:01:07.8 98 0:55:23.6 8:56 2:22:25.3

59 Sarah Widder 586 26 F 47 0:22:37.8 80 0:02:10.4 63 1:07:33.2 19.5 98 0:01:23.7 65 0:49:07.1 7:55 2:22:52.2

60 Nathan McGoldrick 557 32 M 70 0:24:41.2 38 0:01:26.8 38 1:03:52.0 20.7 18 0:00:40.2 83 0:52:18.8 8:26 2:22:59.0

61 Rick Johnson 521 41 M 76 0:25:09.8 75 0:02:07.8 51 1:05:57.0 20 56 0:01:01.9 61 0:48:54.8 7:53 2:23:11.3

62 Nina Ellen Keaney 611 41 F 46 0:22:20.8 82 0:02:12.8 88 1:11:37.8 18.4 61 0:01:04.9 45 0:46:21.5 7:29 2:23:37.8

63 Josh Leahy 506 32 M 22 0:19:50.0 39 0:01:27.2 78 1:10:06.9 18.8 99 0:01:24.1 78 0:51:23.9 8:17 2:24:12.1

64 Michael Tysor 508 34 M 98 0:26:20.9 44 0:01:32.9 67 1:08:37.8 19.2 102 0:01:27.1 48 0:46:54.8 7:34 2:24:53.5

65 Daniel King 628 38 M 30 0:21:01.2 111 0:03:10.5 66 1:08:37.3 19.2 106 0:01:27.9 75 0:51:13.7 8:16 2:25:30.6

66 Diana Spangle 625 56 F 78 0:25:12.2 61 1:07:20.1 19.6 47 0:00:55.9 81 0:52:04.1 8:24 2:25:32.3

67 Clay Bird 509 35 M 85 0:25:44.8 94 0:02:31.6 100 1:13:31.1 18 107 0:01:28.2 24 0:42:26.0 6:51 2:25:41.7

68 Greg Wornell 635 54 M 69 0:24:31.4 96 0:02:35.3 54 1:06:26.1 19.9 64 0:01:06.2 77 0:51:21.9 8:17 2:26:00.9

69 Nicolette Demoe 591 30 F 61 0:23:46.8 27 0:01:13.1 52 1:06:19.6 19.9 83 0:01:14.4 87 0:53:44.4 8:40 2:26:18.3
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

70 Randy Boehm 583 60 M 116 0:30:16.5 73 1:09:41.4 18.9 29 0:00:47.3 42 0:46:04.7 7:26 2:26:49.9

71 Doug Jungclaus 639 41 M 92 0:26:08.7 18 0:01:07.3 80 1:10:08.3 18.8 57 0:01:02.1 68 0:49:50.1 8:02 2:28:16.5

72 Brian Maasch 566 50 M 104 0:27:06.5 99 0:02:38.4 64 1:07:41.3 19.5 77 0:01:12.3 70 0:50:04.8 8:05 2:28:43.3

73 Brandon Leahy 552 29 M 18 0:19:35.6 46 0:01:36.5 83 1:11:11.5 18.5 119 0:01:47.0 92 0:54:40.4 8:49 2:28:51.0

74 David Atkinson 501 30 M 108 0:27:33.8 51 0:01:39.7 77 1:09:58.8 18.9 112 0:01:39.4 59 0:48:48.8 7:52 2:29:40.5

75 Amanda Hoehler 606 38 F 53 0:22:59.2 91 0:02:25.4 71 1:09:31.8 19 75 0:01:11.6 86 0:53:37.5 8:39 2:29:45.5

76 Mandy Desgrosellier 640 36 F 81 0:25:23.8 102 1:14:21.1 17.8 70 0:01:09.7 64 0:48:57.4 7:54 2:29:52.0

77 Frederic Dugenet 644 37 M 89 0:26:04.3 114 0:03:20.7 112 1:17:20.0 17.1 94 0:01:22.1 20 0:42:12.4 6:48 2:30:19.5

78 Calvin Stapleton 528 43 M 112 0:27:59.9 61 0:01:49.7 101 1:13:53.9 17.9 110 0:01:32.4 38 0:45:19.8 7:19 2:30:35.7

79 Angela Jahns 595 34 F 63 0:23:52.2 74 0:02:07.0 70 1:09:26.1 19 89 0:01:20.5 89 0:53:57.3 8:42 2:30:43.1

80 Stephen White 543 22 M 82 0:25:29.0 83 0:02:12.9 87 1:11:29.9 18.5 46 0:00:55.4 73 0:50:49.3 8:12 2:30:56.5

81 Ryan Ernst 559 33 M 58 0:23:31.0 93 0:02:29.8 68 1:08:39.8 19.2 113 0:01:39.7 93 0:54:40.5 8:49 2:31:00.8

82 Craig Nelson 517 39 M 97 0:26:19.2 66 0:01:55.8 99 1:13:06.2 18.1 40 0:00:53.5 66 0:49:14.8 7:56 2:31:29.5

83 Gary Neal 571 53 M 73 0:24:57.1 69 0:01:58.2 74 1:09:54.0 18.9 35 0:00:50.5 88 0:53:55.6 8:42 2:31:35.4

84 Taylor Leavitt 544 22 M 109 0:27:35.3 95 0:02:32.2 91 1:12:09.7 18.3 129 0:02:11.6 62 0:48:55.2 7:53 2:33:24.0

85

Team CoachLesley - 

Alica Cole, Elizabeth 

Kutcipal 598 0 M 65 0:24:08.6 47 0:01:36.7 92 1:12:15.1 18.3 8 0:00:33.1 95 0:55:06.2 8:53 2:33:39.7

86 Dale Fuller 581 58 M 119 0:31:06.2 87 0:02:19.7 96 1:12:54.7 18.1 92 0:01:21.7 44 0:46:12.7 7:27 2:33:55.0

87 Kent Breckenridge 574 55 M 40 0:21:28.1 98 0:02:38.1 75 1:09:57.1 18.9 60 0:01:04.3 108 0:59:06.7 9:32 2:34:14.3

88 Michael Bowen 577 56 M 105 0:27:07.0 56 0:01:43.4 81 1:10:15.0 18.8 1 0:00:20.5 97 0:55:12.9 8:54 2:34:38.8 2:00

89 Bonnie Cullings 594 33 F 77 0:25:11.3 106 1:15:32.0 17.5 85 0:01:16.3 84 0:52:42.0 8:30 2:34:41.6

90 Pat Weatherholt 537 47 M 95 0:26:15.7 84 0:02:13.4 72 1:09:38.5 19 25 0:00:44.0 101 0:56:14.4 9:04 2:35:06.0

91 Eli Brown 502 30 M 120 0:31:10.1 48 0:01:37.4 94 1:12:43.0 18.2 36 0:00:51.3 60 0:48:50.2 7:53 2:35:12.0

92 Jason Moore 516 39 M 115 0:29:13.3 49 0:01:37.5 76 1:09:57.3 18.9 72 0:01:11.0 90 0:54:21.1 8:46 2:36:20.2

93 Kathleen Salvador 626 56 F 68 0:24:19.8 97 1:12:56.5 18.1 78 0:01:12.4 106 0:58:08.1 9:23 2:36:36.8

94 Waylon Jones 558 32 M 91 0:26:07.6 73 0:02:04.1 69 1:08:44.3 19.2 58 0:01:02.7 115 1:00:20.4 9:44 2:38:19.1

95 Chris Pugh 541 49 M 93 0:26:09.0 118 0:03:47.8 90 1:12:02.9 18.3 108 0:01:29.8 96 0:55:07.7 8:53 2:38:37.2

96

2 Canes & A Crutch - 

Jay Fitzgerald, Ken 

Rudy, Rick Mocabee 637 0 M 96 0:26:16.8 109 1:16:01.6 17.4 74 0:01:11.5 100 0:55:39.6 8:59 2:39:09.5

97 Julie Kellogg 599 35 F 100 0:26:32.8 103 0:02:47.1 103 1:14:25.5 17.7 67 0:01:07.1 94 0:54:52.0 8:51 2:39:44.5

98 Ashley Hammac 510 35 M 113 0:28:26.7 107 0:03:00.5 107 1:15:46.2 17.4 91 0:01:20.8 79 0:51:56.2 8:23 2:40:30.4

99 Doug Hendrickson 568 51 M 102 0:26:48.2 120 0:04:05.1 98 1:12:59.5 18.1 127 0:02:04.7 91 0:54:33.9 8:48 2:40:31.4

100 Marcy Buck 618 46 F 107 0:27:33.7 104 0:02:48.2 116 1:19:33.3 16.6 96 0:01:22.7 67 0:49:25.4 7:58 2:40:43.3

101 Sarah Meyer 600 37 F 12 0:18:55.0 81 0:02:10.9 126 1:26:08.3 15.3 120 0:01:50.5 80 0:52:02.0 8:24 2:41:06.7

102 Mike Rumsey 572 54 M 101 0:26:45.3 108 0:03:01.7 95 1:12:51.6 18.1 128 0:02:07.1 102 0:56:39.1 9:08 2:41:24.8

103 Wendy Mally 589 29 F 110 0:27:36.2 68 0:01:57.4 84 1:11:18.7 18.5 81 0:01:13.6 111 0:59:50.1 9:39 2:41:56.0 2:00

104 Ember Sturgis 602 38 F 106 0:27:30.0 65 0:01:55.1 105 1:15:14.4 17.5 90 0:01:20.7 103 0:57:08.6 9:13 2:43:08.8

105 Michelle Baker 638 27 F 62 0:23:48.0 72 0:02:02.9 118 1:20:32.5 16.4 82 0:01:14.0 99 0:55:31.4 8:57 2:43:08.8

106 Katrina Leise 607 39 F 14 0:19:29.0 85 0:02:14.7 129 1:27:37.3 15.1 111 0:01:37.1 85 0:52:45.5 8:30 2:43:43.6

107 Paul Landwehrle 579 57 M 71 0:24:42.8 121 0:04:06.5 89 1:11:42.8 18.4 124 0:02:00.2 116 1:01:55.0 9:59 2:44:27.3

108 Jill Martin 617 46 F 94 0:26:09.3 88 0:02:21.0 108 1:15:54.3 17.4 109 0:01:32.2 110 0:59:35.4 9:37 2:45:32.2

109 Kevin Kirstein 636 50 M 117 0:30:40.0 97 0:02:36.7 85 1:11:18.9 18.5 101 0:01:26.6 113 1:00:02.3 9:41 2:46:04.5

110 Jaims Greenfield 615 43 F 80 0:25:14.3 122 1:22:26.6 16 48 0:00:57.3 105 0:57:36.1 9:17 2:46:14.3

111 Denise Arnold 619 47 F 74 0:25:03.2 110 1:17:01.7 17.1 118 0:01:45.5 118 1:03:03.6 10:10 2:46:54.0

112 Darlene Kirk 616 44 F 86 0:25:52.3 102 0:02:44.1 86 1:11:25.8 18.5 116 0:01:44.5 123 1:06:11.0 10:40 2:47:57.7

113 Denise Banich 627 58 F 99 0:26:31.9 115 0:03:34.0 111 1:17:01.9 17.1 121 0:01:51.6 112 0:59:52.0 9:39 2:48:51.4

114 Dan Schimke 562 42 M 124 0:31:46.0 106 0:02:58.8 104 1:14:42.6 17.7 76 0:01:12.3 107 0:58:55.3 9:30 2:49:35.0

115 Luke Fewel 512 37 M 84 0:25:44.2 100 0:02:40.8 131 1:29:33.7 14.7 41 0:00:53.7 82 0:52:08.2 8:25 2:51:00.6

116 Edward Sproull 633 57 M 75 0:25:05.5 63 0:01:52.3 120 1:20:40.1 16.4 117 0:01:44.6 119 1:03:10.4 10:11 2:52:32.9

117 Anna Brown 592 32 F 118 0:31:03.2 86 0:02:19.0 114 1:18:44.1 16.8 93 0:01:22.1 109 0:59:35.1 9:37 2:53:03.5

118 Lori Snyder 614 42 F 128 0:35:12.4 92 0:02:27.5 113 1:17:24.1 17.1 122 0:01:57.3 104 0:57:24.4 9:15 2:54:25.7

119 Thomas Hobson 573 54 M 88 0:25:57.5 112 0:03:12.2 82 1:10:16.3 18.8 87 0:01:18.1 129 1:15:35.2 12:11 2:56:19.3

120 Hoby Shelton 629 51 M 72 0:24:53.0 110 0:03:07.9 117 1:19:41.9 16.6 115 0:01:42.8 126 1:09:45.1 11:15 2:59:10.7

121 Deborah French 601 37 F 114 0:28:32.8 58 0:01:47.5 119 1:20:36.8 16.4 97 0:01:23.2 125 1:09:42.6 11:15 3:02:02.9

122 Dewayne Kirk 531 45 M 133 0:41:07.1 122 0:04:16.0 93 1:12:37.0 18.2 80 0:01:13.1 120 1:04:00.4 10:19 3:03:13.6

123 Valerie Goldberg 623 53 F 125 0:34:14.0 105 0:02:49.5 124 1:23:15.9 15.9 103 0:01:27.3 117 1:02:32.4 10:05 3:04:19.1

124 Mark Voigtlaender 532 45 M 131 0:37:18.5 116 0:03:34.4 115 1:19:16.5 16.7 66 0:01:07.0 121 1:04:25.5 10:23 3:05:41.9

125 Christopher Keegan 631 24 M 126 0:34:26.9 117 0:03:43.6 125 1:25:17.1 15.5 131 0:02:39.4 114 1:00:18.8 9:44 3:06:25.8

126 Emily Erickson 597 34 F 122 0:31:16.9 89 0:02:22.5 130 1:28:19.7 14.9 65 0:01:06.7 122 1:05:41.2 10:36 3:08:47.0

127 Jeff Leick 563 42 M 123 0:31:28.0 113 0:03:14.4 123 1:22:46.7 15.9 126 0:02:01.7 128 1:15:31.6 12:11 3:15:02.4

128 Sarah Tolman 593 32 F 121 0:31:15.4 67 0:01:56.7 121 1:21:55.3 16.1 86 0:01:17.3 130 1:18:46.7 12:42 3:15:11.4

129 Heidi Crosson 613 41 F 130 0:36:54.3 125 0:06:55.4 128 1:27:11.0 15.1 123 0:01:59.6 124 1:09:27.5 11:12 3:22:27.8

130 Kim Beagley 621 49 F 129 0:36:12.3 123 0:06:13.5 127 1:26:53.7 15.2 130 0:02:17.9 127 1:13:18.0 11:49 3:24:55.4

131 Nicole Kline 608 39 F 132 0:39:45.7 119 0:03:51.7 132 1:33:00.0 14.2 132 0:03:03.4 131 1:35:30.6 15:24 3:55:11.4

132 Michael Brown 632 21 M 127 0:34:41.7 124 0:06:30.8 133 1:33:09.6 14.2 50 0:00:58.2 132 1:42:57.3 16:36 3:58:17.6

DNF Lee Wiseman 526 42 M 83 0:25:34.9 53 0:01:40.9 40 1:03:58.1 20.6
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 26 Adrianne Campbell 590 29 2 0:21:18.6 1 0:01:24.5 1 1:00:48.3 1 0:00:28.3 2 0:44:51.4 2:08:51.1

2 28 Brandy Anerson 588 28 1 0:19:29.4 2 0:01:43.5 2 1:06:42.9 2 0:00:57.6 1 0:40:31.2 2:09:24.6

3 55 Sarah Widder 586 26 3 0:22:37.8 5 0:02:10.4 3 1:07:33.2 5 0:01:23.7 3 0:49:07.1 2:22:52.2

4 93 Wendy Mally 589 29 5 0:27:36.2 3 0:01:57.4 4 1:11:18.7 3 0:01:13.6 5 0:59:50.1 2:41:56.0 2:00

5 95 Michelle Baker 638 27 4 0:23:48.0 4 0:02:02.9 5 1:20:32.5 4 0:01:14.0 4 0:55:31.4 2:43:08.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 31 Adria Gundersen 596 34 1 0:18:49.0 2 0:01:49.1 1 1:01:11.9 1 0:01:06.2 1 0:48:28.2 2:11:24.4

2 63 Nicolette Demoe 591 30 2 0:23:46.8 1 0:01:13.1 2 1:06:19.6 3 0:01:14.4 3 0:53:44.4 2:26:18.3

3 73 Angela Jahns 595 34 3 0:23:52.2 3 0:02:07.0 3 1:09:26.1 5 0:01:20.5 4 0:53:57.3 2:30:43.1

4 81 Bonnie Cullings 594 33 4 0:25:11.3 4 1:15:32.0 4 0:01:16.3 2 0:52:42.0 2:34:41.6

5 114 Emily Erickson 597 34 5 0:31:16.9 4 0:02:22.5 5 1:28:19.7 2 0:01:06.7 5 1:05:41.2 3:08:47.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 41 Gretchen Rose Wolf 603 38 3 0:19:54.9 1 0:01:16.3 2 1:10:07.2 1 0:00:43.7 1 0:44:20.8 2:16:22.9

2 69 Amanda Hoehler 606 38 4 0:22:59.2 6 0:02:25.4 1 1:09:31.8 4 0:01:11.6 5 0:53:37.5 2:29:45.5

3 70 Mandy Desgrosellier 640 36 5 0:25:23.8 3 1:14:21.1 3 0:01:09.7 2 0:48:57.4 2:29:52.0

4 87 Julie Kellogg 599 35 6 0:26:32.8 7 0:02:47.1 4 1:14:25.5 2 0:01:07.1 6 0:54:52.0 2:39:44.5

5 91 Sarah Meyer 600 37 1 0:18:55.0 4 0:02:10.9 7 1:26:08.3 8 0:01:50.5 3 0:52:02.0 2:41:06.7

6 94 Ember Sturgis 602 38 7 0:27:30.0 3 0:01:55.1 5 1:15:14.4 5 0:01:20.7 7 0:57:08.6 2:43:08.8

7 96 Katrina Leise 607 39 2 0:19:29.0 5 0:02:14.7 8 1:27:37.3 7 0:01:37.1 4 0:52:45.5 2:43:43.6

8 109 Deborah French 601 37 8 0:28:32.8 2 0:01:47.5 6 1:20:36.8 6 0:01:23.2 8 1:09:42.6 3:02:02.9

9 117 Nicole Kline 608 39 9 0:39:45.7 8 0:03:51.7 9 1:33:00.0 9 0:03:03.4 9 1:35:30.6 3:55:11.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 24 Lynda Finegold 641 41 1 0:19:31.8 1 0:00:46.0 1 1:01:27.9 2 0:00:49.8 1 0:44:42.7 2:07:18.2

2 42 Stephanie Haner 612 41 3 0:22:40.2 2 0:01:24.8 2 1:05:12.7 1 0:00:43.9 3 0:46:43.8 2:16:45.4

3 57 Nina Ellen Keaney 611 41 2 0:22:20.8 3 0:02:12.8 4 1:11:37.8 4 0:01:04.9 2 0:46:21.5 2:23:37.8

4 100 Jaims Greenfield 615 43 4 0:25:14.3 6 1:22:26.6 3 0:00:57.3 5 0:57:36.1 2:46:14.3

5 102 Darlene Kirk 616 44 5 0:25:52.3 5 0:02:44.1 3 1:11:25.8 5 0:01:44.5 6 1:06:11.0 2:47:57.7

6 106 Lori Snyder 614 42 6 0:35:12.4 4 0:02:27.5 5 1:17:24.1 6 0:01:57.3 4 0:57:24.4 2:54:25.7

7 115 Heidi Crosson 613 41 7 0:36:54.3 6 0:06:55.4 7 1:27:11.0 7 0:01:59.6 7 1:09:27.5 3:22:27.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 33 Audrey Baldessari 642 45 1 0:22:42.2 1 0:01:42.4 1 1:00:14.6 1 0:00:50.0 1 0:47:48.2 2:13:17.4

2 90 Marcy Buck 618 46 4 0:27:33.7 3 0:02:48.2 4 1:19:33.3 2 0:01:22.7 2 0:49:25.4 2:40:43.3

3 98 Jill Martin 617 46 3 0:26:09.3 2 0:02:21.0 2 1:15:54.3 3 0:01:32.2 3 0:59:35.4 2:45:32.2

4 101 Denise Arnold 619 47 2 0:25:03.2 3 1:17:01.7 4 0:01:45.5 4 1:03:03.6 2:46:54.0

5 116 Kim Beagley 621 49 5 0:36:12.3 4 0:06:13.5 5 1:26:53.7 5 0:02:17.9 5 1:13:18.0 3:24:55.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 52 Kristin Anderson 643 53 1 0:21:37.3 1 0:01:39.3 1 1:06:43.9 1 0:00:50.5 1 0:50:24.1 2:21:15.1

2 111 Valerie Goldberg 623 53 2 0:34:14.0 2 0:02:49.5 2 1:23:15.9 2 0:01:27.3 2 1:02:32.4 3:04:19.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 60 Diana Spangle 625 56 2 0:25:12.2 1 1:07:20.1 1 0:00:55.9 1 0:52:04.1 2:25:32.3

2 85 Kathleen Salvador 626 56 1 0:24:19.8 2 1:12:56.5 2 0:01:12.4 2 0:58:08.1 2:36:36.8

3 103 Denise Banich 627 58 3 0:26:31.9 1 0:03:34.0 3 1:17:01.9 3 0:01:51.6 3 0:59:52.0 2:48:51.4

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 11, 2011

Moses Lake Family Tri 2011

Olympic Age Group Results

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~
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Olympic Age Group Results

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Josh Hadway 547 24 2 0:18:06.2 2 0:00:51.9 1 0:53:24.7 1 0:00:29.7 1 0:34:06.9 1:46:59.4

2 4 Taylor Seavey 542 20 1 0:17:03.7 1 0:00:45.8 2 0:59:09.4 2 0:00:34.2 2 0:41:23.2 1:58:56.3

3 15 Derek Weyhrauch 545 24 3 0:19:39.0 4 0:01:12.5 3 1:00:59.6 3 0:00:35.6 3 0:42:01.4 2:04:28.1

4 36 Luke Montzingo 546 24 4 0:21:16.3 3 0:01:11.7 4 1:06:42.9 4 0:00:45.6 4 0:44:26.5 2:14:23.0

5 74 Stephen White 543 22 5 0:25:29.0 5 0:02:12.9 5 1:11:29.9 5 0:00:55.4 6 0:50:49.3 2:30:56.5

6 77 Taylor Leavitt 544 22 6 0:27:35.3 6 0:02:32.2 6 1:12:09.7 7 0:02:11.6 5 0:48:55.2 2:33:24.0

7 113 Christopher Keegan 631 24 7 0:34:26.9 7 0:03:43.6 7 1:25:17.1 8 0:02:39.4 7 1:00:18.8 3:06:25.8

8 118 Michael Brown 632 21 8 0:34:41.7 8 0:06:30.8 8 1:33:09.6 6 0:00:58.2 8 1:42:57.3 3:58:17.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 John Kercher 554 29 1 0:17:49.4 4 0:00:59.3 1 0:57:25.6 1 0:00:33.0 5 0:43:26.6 2:00:13.9

2 13 Christopher Branch 555 29 4 0:20:32.1 5 0:01:08.5 2 0:59:04.5 6 0:01:05.1 1 0:40:52.6 2:02:42.8

3 14 Jeremiah Romano 549 28 6 0:21:02.3 2 0:00:54.7 3 1:00:13.1 3 0:00:41.2 2 0:41:10.0 2:04:01.3

4 18 Matthew Babiash 551 28 3 0:20:28.4 3 0:00:56.4 4 1:00:32.8 2 0:00:38.7 4 0:43:07.7 2:05:44.0

5 23 Michael Barker 548 26 5 0:20:57.8 6 0:01:16.8 5 1:01:23.0 5 0:00:55.2 3 0:42:21.5 2:06:54.3

6 44 Matt Barry 556 29 8 0:23:32.6 7 0:01:27.6 7 1:07:53.1 4 0:00:45.0 6 0:43:36.4 2:17:14.7

7 46 Ryan Nesbitt 550 28 7 0:21:58.3 1 0:00:52.5 6 1:07:28.9 7 0:01:11.1 7 0:47:18.2 2:18:49.0

8 67 Brandon Leahy 552 29 2 0:19:35.6 8 0:01:36.5 8 1:11:11.5 8 0:01:47.0 8 0:54:40.4 2:28:51.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Kevin Proszek 503 31 1 0:17:23.8 2 0:01:09.6 2 0:59:38.7 2 0:00:37.8 1 0:41:32.4 2:00:22.3

2 16 Matthew Cusack 505 32 3 0:19:53.2 1 0:00:48.3 1 0:58:45.7 1 0:00:34.5 2 0:44:42.8 2:04:44.5

3 37 Michael Shrute 507 33 5 0:23:53.7 8 0:02:41.6 3 0:59:48.0 5 0:00:59.2 5 0:47:01.1 2:14:23.6

4 40 Kevin Landwehrle 504 31 4 0:21:10.5 3 0:01:17.5 4 1:06:50.9 3 0:00:48.7 3 0:46:11.2 2:16:18.8

5 58 Josh Leahy 506 32 2 0:19:50.0 4 0:01:27.2 7 1:10:06.9 6 0:01:24.1 8 0:51:23.9 2:24:12.1

6 59 Michael Tysor 508 34 6 0:26:20.9 5 0:01:32.9 5 1:08:37.8 7 0:01:27.1 4 0:46:54.8 2:24:53.5

7 68 David Atkinson 501 30 7 0:27:33.8 7 0:01:39.7 6 1:09:58.8 8 0:01:39.4 6 0:48:48.8 2:29:40.5

8 83 Eli Brown 502 30 8 0:31:10.1 6 0:01:37.4 8 1:12:43.0 4 0:00:51.3 7 0:48:50.2 2:35:12.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 21 Kelly C Jahns 515 38 2 0:17:49.6 2 0:01:12.3 2 0:58:57.2 2 0:00:50.1 6 0:47:32.9 2:06:22.1

2 22 Bradley Williams 514 38 1 0:17:41.5 1 0:01:05.6 3 0:59:17.7 1 0:00:38.6 7 0:48:09.0 2:06:52.4

3 25 Todd Lang 513 37 4 0:24:18.8 3 0:01:35.9 1 0:57:17.3 6 0:01:01.6 4 0:44:14.0 2:08:27.6

4 34 Oleksandr Golovatyi 511 36 3 0:21:31.8 7 0:02:10.3 5 1:06:19.9 11 0:01:42.0 1 0:41:59.0 2:13:43.0

5 51 Erik Peterson 634 38 9 0:27:48.9 5 0:01:41.9 4 1:04:34.5 5 0:01:01.2 5 0:45:33.0 2:20:39.5

6 61 Clay Bird 509 35 6 0:25:44.8 8 0:02:31.6 8 1:13:31.1 10 0:01:28.2 3 0:42:26.0 2:25:41.7

7 71 Frederic Dugenet 644 37 7 0:26:04.3 11 0:03:20.7 10 1:17:20.0 9 0:01:22.1 2 0:42:12.4 2:30:19.5

8 75 Craig Nelson 517 39 8 0:26:19.2 6 0:01:55.8 7 1:13:06.2 3 0:00:53.5 8 0:49:14.8 2:31:29.5

9 84 Jason Moore 516 39 11 0:29:13.3 4 0:01:37.5 6 1:09:57.3 7 0:01:11.0 11 0:54:21.1 2:36:20.2

10 88 Ashley Hammac 510 35 10 0:28:26.7 10 0:03:00.5 9 1:15:46.2 8 0:01:20.8 9 0:51:56.2 2:40:30.4

11 104 Luke Fewel 512 37 5 0:25:44.2 9 0:02:40.8 11 1:29:33.7 4 0:00:53.7 10 0:52:08.2 2:51:00.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 8 Ryker Lammers 527 43 3 0:19:22.6 2 0:00:57.0 3 0:59:45.3 4 0:00:40.9 2 0:40:05.1 2:00:50.9

2 9 Ken Collins 525 42 2 0:18:48.1 1 0:00:52.7 2 0:59:09.7 2 0:00:35.6 5 0:42:21.3 2:01:47.4

3 11 Wade Pannell 518 40 6 0:21:10.9 7 0:01:22.1 1 0:59:04.4 1 0:00:30.8 3 0:40:16.5 2:02:24.7

4 12 Chad Mcbride 524 42 5 0:19:49.3 3 0:01:03.1 7 1:02:40.5 3 0:00:39.7 1 0:38:30.1 2:02:42.7

5 19 Jerry Sanchez 519 40 4 0:19:48.5 8 0:01:30.3 6 1:01:43.4 5 0:00:52.9 4 0:41:59.1 2:05:54.2

6 27 Sam Barnes 645 44 10 0:23:20.7 10 0:01:48.7 4 1:00:08.5 10 0:01:08.8 6 0:42:49.5 2:09:16.2

7 29 Arthur Miller 529 43 1 0:18:38.2 13 0:02:01.5 9 1:04:16.8 6 0:00:54.5 7 0:43:50.8 2:09:41.8

8 32 Don Stone 523 41 7 0:21:24.4 6 0:01:12.9 5 1:01:10.0 11 0:01:12.5 9 0:46:28.2 2:11:28.0

9 47 J Gregory Kline 522 41 9 0:23:05.0 12 0:01:50.1 11 1:05:30.8 7 0:00:54.6 10 0:47:36.7 2:18:57.2

10 50 Daniel Kjobech 520 40 8 0:22:40.7 5 0:01:11.6 10 1:04:21.7 12 0:01:22.3 13 0:50:24.8 2:20:01.1

11 56 Rick Johnson 521 41 11 0:25:09.8 14 0:02:07.8 12 1:05:57.0 8 0:01:01.9 11 0:48:54.8 2:23:11.3

12 65 Doug Jungclaus 639 41 13 0:26:08.7 4 0:01:07.3 13 1:10:08.3 9 0:01:02.1 12 0:49:50.1 2:28:16.5

13 72 Calvin Stapleton 528 43 14 0:27:59.9 11 0:01:49.7 14 1:13:53.9 13 0:01:32.4 8 0:45:19.8 2:30:35.7

DNF DNF Lee Wiseman 526 42 12 0:25:34.9 9 0:01:40.9 8 1:03:58.1

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Olympic Age Group Results

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 2 Drew Magill 536 46 3 0:19:33.1 2 0:00:42.5 1 0:53:31.6 1 0:00:25.1 2 0:39:57.9 1:54:10.2

2 3 Scott Gaiser 539 49 2 0:18:48.9 5 0:01:32.3 3 0:58:12.7 4 0:00:43.0 1 0:37:34.2 1:56:51.1

3 5 Ron Vollbrecht 540 49 1 0:18:04.0 3 0:00:59.2 4 0:59:45.7 3 0:00:35.9 3 0:40:06.0 1:59:30.8

4 10 Steve Moore 530 45 4 0:21:27.0 1 0:00:38.8 2 0:57:55.3 2 0:00:30.1 4 0:41:21.6 2:01:52.8

5 38 Kurt Niven 538 48 6 0:25:13.5 7 0:02:00.2 6 1:04:46.6 8 0:01:02.9 5 0:41:59.8 2:15:03.0

6 39 Stephen Benson 535 46 9 0:26:52.7 6 0:01:53.2 5 1:00:55.0 6 0:00:58.5 6 0:45:33.6 2:16:13.0

7 53 Eric Jacobson 533 46 5 0:23:07.1 4 0:01:19.7 7 1:05:19.6 7 0:01:01.3 7 0:51:05.4 2:21:53.1

8 82 Pat Weatherholt 537 47 8 0:26:15.7 8 0:02:13.4 8 1:09:38.5 5 0:00:44.0 9 0:56:14.4 2:35:06.0

9 86 Chris Pugh 541 49 7 0:26:09.0 10 0:03:47.8 9 1:12:02.9 11 0:01:29.8 8 0:55:07.7 2:38:37.2

10 110 Dewayne Kirk 531 45 11 0:41:07.1 11 0:04:16.0 10 1:12:37.0 10 0:01:13.1 10 1:04:00.4 3:03:13.6

11 112 Mark Voigtlaender 532 45 10 0:37:18.5 9 0:03:34.4 11 1:19:16.5 9 0:01:07.0 11 1:04:25.5 3:05:41.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 17 Steven Wade 570 53 1 0:21:20.0 1 0:01:06.7 1 0:59:53.0 1 0:00:40.5 1 0:42:13.2 2:05:13.4

2 48 Greg Bruley 567 50 2 0:23:44.0 3 0:02:09.0 2 1:03:55.3 3 0:00:54.1 2 0:48:36.4 2:19:18.8

3 62 Greg Wornell 635 54 3 0:24:31.4 4 0:02:35.3 3 1:06:26.1 4 0:01:06.2 4 0:51:21.9 2:26:00.9

4 66 Brian Maasch 566 50 9 0:27:06.5 6 0:02:38.4 4 1:07:41.3 5 0:01:12.3 3 0:50:04.8 2:28:43.3

5 76 Gary Neal 571 53 5 0:24:57.1 2 0:01:58.2 5 1:09:54.0 2 0:00:50.5 5 0:53:55.6 2:31:35.4

6 89 Doug Hendrickson 568 51 8 0:26:48.2 10 0:04:05.1 9 1:12:59.5 9 0:02:04.7 6 0:54:33.9 2:40:31.4

7 92 Mike Rumsey 572 54 7 0:26:45.3 7 0:03:01.7 8 1:12:51.6 10 0:02:07.1 7 0:56:39.1 2:41:24.8

8 99 Kevin Kirstein 636 50 10 0:30:40.0 5 0:02:36.7 7 1:11:18.9 7 0:01:26.6 8 1:00:02.3 2:46:04.5

9 107 Thomas Hobson 573 54 6 0:25:57.5 9 0:03:12.2 6 1:10:16.3 6 0:01:18.1 10 1:15:35.2 2:56:19.3

10 108 Hoby Shelton 629 51 4 0:24:53.0 8 0:03:07.9 10 1:19:41.9 8 0:01:42.8 9 1:09:45.1 2:59:10.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 20 Al Mayer 576 56 1 0:21:17.1 1 0:01:02.6 1 1:01:11.0 5 0:01:15.8 1 0:41:29.1 2:06:15.6

2 30 Mark McLean 575 56 6 0:23:15.2 4 0:01:27.2 2 1:02:19.3 3 0:00:52.6 2 0:43:06.9 2:11:01.2

3 43 Larry Clark 582 59 4 0:22:39.6 3 0:01:16.4 5 1:04:42.9 2 0:00:44.9 4 0:47:23.2 2:16:47.0

4 45 Donald Geddes 580 58 5 0:22:52.1 2 0:01:09.7 3 1:02:56.7 8 0:01:27.8 5 0:48:55.4 2:17:21.7

5 49 Lee Plourde 578 57 3 0:22:17.7 5 0:01:40.1 4 1:04:06.0 7 0:01:26.1 6 0:49:55.8 2:19:25.7

6 78 Dale Fuller 581 58 10 0:31:06.2 8 0:02:19.7 9 1:12:54.7 6 0:01:21.7 3 0:46:12.7 2:33:55.0

7 79 Kent Breckenridge 574 55 2 0:21:28.1 9 0:02:38.1 6 1:09:57.1 4 0:01:04.3 8 0:59:06.7 2:34:14.3

8 80 Michael Bowen 577 56 9 0:27:07.0 6 0:01:43.4 7 1:10:15.0 1 0:00:20.5 7 0:55:12.9 2:34:38.8 2:00

9 97 Paul Landwehrle 579 57 7 0:24:42.8 10 0:04:06.5 8 1:11:42.8 10 0:02:00.2 9 1:01:55.0 2:44:27.3

10 105 Edward Sproull 633 57 8 0:25:05.5 7 0:01:52.3 10 1:20:40.1 9 0:01:44.6 10 1:03:10.4 2:52:32.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 35 Mark Painter 584 61 1 0:25:53.7 1 0:01:23.7 1 0:59:49.5 2 0:00:51.9 1 0:45:44.5 2:13:43.3

2 64 Randy Boehm 583 60 2 0:30:16.5 2 1:09:41.4 1 0:00:47.3 2 0:46:04.7 2:26:49.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 54 Gordon Gray 585 66 1 0:20:39.2 1 0:02:09.9 1 1:06:27.8 1 0:01:27.4 1 0:51:21.8 2:22:06.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 10 Anna Brown 592 32 1 0:31:03.2 2 0:02:19.0 1 1:18:44.1 2 0:01:22.1 1 0:59:35.1 2:53:03.5

2 12 Sarah Tolman 593 32 2 0:31:15.4 1 0:01:56.7 2 1:21:55.3 1 0:01:17.3 2 1:18:46.7 3:15:11.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Russell Tacke 561 42 7 0:26:04.8 8 0:03:02.9 1 0:51:24.4 9 0:02:01.2 3 0:47:45.2 2:10:18.5

2 2 Rob Bartol 565 44 1 0:20:51.9 4 0:02:10.0 5 1:07:13.3 6 0:01:18.3 1 0:41:15.2 2:12:48.7

3 3 Derek Strey 560 37 5 0:24:19.2 5 0:02:23.2 4 1:04:55.2 4 0:01:10.7 2 0:45:18.5 2:18:06.8

4 4 Rodney Mall 564 44 3 0:21:31.3 1 0:01:25.6 2 1:02:57.0 3 0:01:07.8 7 0:55:23.6 2:22:25.3

5 5 Nathan McGoldrick 557 32 6 0:24:41.2 2 0:01:26.8 3 1:03:52.0 1 0:00:40.2 5 0:52:18.8 2:22:59.0

6 6 Daniel King 628 38 2 0:21:01.2 9 0:03:10.5 6 1:08:37.3 7 0:01:27.9 4 0:51:13.7 2:25:30.6

7 7 Ryan Ernst 559 33 4 0:23:31.0 6 0:02:29.8 7 1:08:39.8 8 0:01:39.7 6 0:54:40.5 2:31:00.8

8 8 Waylon Jones 558 32 8 0:26:07.6 3 0:02:04.1 8 1:08:44.3 2 0:01:02.7 9 1:00:20.4 2:38:19.1

9 9 Dan Schimke 562 42 10 0:31:46.0 7 0:02:58.8 9 1:14:42.6 5 0:01:12.3 8 0:58:55.3 2:49:35.0

10 11 Jeff Leick 563 42 9 0:31:28.0 10 0:03:14.4 10 1:22:46.7 10 0:02:01.7 10 1:15:31.6 3:15:02.4

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Olympic Age Group Results

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Team CoachLesley - 

Alica Cole, Elizabeth 

Kutcipal 598 0 1 0:24:08.6 1 0:01:36.7 1 1:12:15.1 1 0:00:33.1 1 0:55:06.2 2:33:39.7

2 2

2 Canes & A Crutch - 

Jay Fitzgerald, Ken 

Rudy, Rick Mocabee 637 0 2 0:26:16.8 2 1:16:01.6 2 0:01:11.5 2 0:55:39.6 2:39:09.5

Relay
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time

1 Chris de Vos 755 25 M 2 10:29.5 20:58:00 19 01:17.0 2 32:02.8 22.5 23 00:39.2 4 20:42.7

2 Jonmark Smith 850 38 M 14 13:16.0 26:32:00 9 00:52.3 1 32:00.2 22.5 5 00:29.0 1 19:10.8

3 Egan Dunning 793 16 M 3 10:52.3 21:44:00 16 01:10.9 10 33:33.4 21.5 31 00:46.0 9 22:02.1

4 Thomas Dance 852 36 M 10 13:02.7 26:04:00 11 01:03.9 6 32:25.2 22.2 30 00:45.2 6 21:15.9

5 David Postetter 866 25 M 1 09:48.7 19:36:00 5 00:47.7 15 34:41.8 20.8 25 00:42.1 21 23:39.6

6 Mitch Molitor 766 42 M 27 14:13.3 28:26:00 3 00:36.3 3 32:17.9 22.3 48 00:54.9 8 21:54.8

7 David Dance 858 34 M 15 13:22.3 26:44:00 25 01:28.3 22 35:22.6 20.4 10 00:31.5 2 19:29.2

8 James Hayhurst 853 36 M 4 11:11.0 22:22:00 21 01:19.1 9 33:29.0 21.5 80 01:22.3 15 23:00.0

9 Kent Anderson 831 55 M 5 11:57.9 23:54:00 10 00:58.2 8 32:51.8 21.9 35 00:48.6 24 24:04.8

10 Timothy Gatten 849 38 M 31 14:27.0 28:54:00 13 01:07.8 4 32:19.6 22.3 19 00:36.7 16 23:03.4

11 Brian Houck 860 30 M 17 13:38.1 27:16:00 17 01:11.4 5 32:24.2 22.2 39 00:51.1 20 23:37.9

12 Jeff Dierdorf 862 29 M 12 13:04.0 26:08:00 18 01:16.9 21 35:18.7 20.4 57 01:00.0 5 21:07.1

13 Jeremiah Gaiser 870 19 M 21 13:47.4 27:34:00 37 01:44.4 13 34:13.6 21 49 00:55.7 7 21:46.7

14 Dan Ross 760 33 M 41 15:06.0 30:12:00 7 00:52.1 17 35:02.3 20.6 4 00:28.5 11 22:15.4

15 Gina Estep 754 38 F 28 14:15.3 28:30:00 6 00:50.0 14 34:38.0 20.8 21 00:38.9 19 23:36.3

16 Steven Lutz 828 56 M 30 14:21.0 28:42:00 14 01:09.5 12 34:03.5 21.1 83 01:25.9 23 24:02.4

17 Tami Walton 751 46 F 6 12:02.6 24:04:00 22 01:23.1 26 36:22.7 19.8 36 00:49.2 28 25:15.0

18 Linda McLean 771 55 F 9 12:57.2 25:54:00 15 01:10.7 23 35:29.3 20.3 26 00:42.3 35 26:05.6

19 David Painter 827 57 M 47 15:39.6 31:18:00 33 01:38.7 7 32:43.1 22 74 01:17.8 31 25:31.3

20 Pete Schneider 838 48 M 7 12:41.3 25:22:00 54 01:57.4 24 35:52.1 20.1 84 01:26.4 29 25:15.2

21 Karoline Jones 756 44 F 25 14:10.1 28:20:00 39 01:45.2 19 35:06.7 20.5 47 00:53.8 34 25:58.7

22 Ethan Tonnemaker 748 19 M 90 19:30.8 39:00:00 47 01:51.3 27 36:25.9 19.8 11 00:32.0 3 19:45.8

23 Kohl Nibarger 863 28 M 40 15:04.9 30:08:00 30 01:35.7 18 35:06.6 20.5 29 00:43.4 33 25:45.7

24 Jodi O'Shea 800 39 F 32 14:35.3 29:10:00 35 01:42.6 25 36:04.2 20 93 01:30.7 27 24:42.5

25 Heather Stratford 801 39 F 46 15:39.1 31:18:00 24 01:27.6 30 36:51.5 19.5 38 00:50.5 22 23:55.3

26 Lauris Mattson 842 43 M 57 16:26.9 32:52:00 12 01:04.4 16 34:53.3 20.6 42 00:51.8 32 25:35.2

27 Logan Dance 861 29 M 73 17:25.2 34:50:00 57 02:01.2 31 36:53.8 19.5 28 00:43.2 12 22:25.5

28 Michael Bissell 839 47 M 50 15:48.9 31:36:00 40 01:46.0 11 33:53.7 21.2 66 01:11.2 40 27:05.5

29 Norm Arnold 750 51 M 39 15:03.4 30:06:00 20 01:18.7 20 35:18.1 20.4 62 01:03.2 42 27:28.1

30 Matthew Wallace 851 36 M 26 14:13.0 28:26:00 26 01:30.7 43 38:57.1 18.5 2 00:20.1 30 25:21.3

31 Gary Grossblatt 836 52 M 44 15:25.2 30:50:00 23 01:27.3 28 36:27.1 19.8 44 00:53.0 36 26:22.7

32 Julie Olson 806 37 F 51 15:56.3 31:52:00 51 01:56.2 41 38:40.4 18.6 40 00:51.4 18 23:31.5

33 Ryan Dance 868 22 M 56 16:26.6 32:52:00 89 02:55.9 39 38:32.1 18.7 3 00:24.5 13 22:40.6

34

Team Chellin - 

Chelsie Rietz, Dallin 

Dance 764 0 M 92 19:49.2 39:38:00 2 00:27.6 42 38:56.5 18.5 12 00:32.7 10 22:03.7

35 Fallon Holloway 823 30 F 23 13:57.4 27:54:00 61 02:10.2 33 37:26.0 19.2 45 00:53.0 44 27:56.3

36 Casey Cooper 855 36 M 89 19:07.1 38:14:00 48 01:52.0 29 36:42.5 19.6 32 00:47.7 26 24:42.1

37 Sheila McCue 758 59 F 13 13:14.5 26:28:00 56 02:00.8 45 39:11.9 18.4 76 01:20.1 50 28:19.9

38 Greta Hale 816 34 F 37 15:01.4 30:02:00 36 01:43.6 49 40:05.1 18 60 01:01.5 38 26:32.9

39 Ed Dunning 826 61 M 11 13:02.9 26:04:00 31 01:36.9 69 42:14.2 17 59 01:00.7 41 27:19.7

40 Craig Whitbeck 835 52 M 53 16:12.2 32:24:00 38 01:44.6 38 38:24.4 18.8 81 01:22.5 45 27:58.7

41 Jim Crutchfield 841 46 M 8 12:52.4 25:44:00 75 02:32.5 51 40:26.8 17.8 107 02:14.1 43 27:55.3

42 Jenny Keen 805 37 F 83 18:08.1 36:16:00 29 01:35.3 34 37:32.8 19.2 50 00:56.1 47 28:12.9

43 Michael Beaman 865 27 M 48 15:41.8 31:22:00 102 03:42.3 40 38:34.7 18.7 88 01:29.6 39 27:01.0

44 Michael Sovar 859 33 M 59 16:42.1 33:24:00 96 03:24.2 44 39:02.4 18.4 56 00:59.7 37 26:32.1

45 Eric Mcmillan 857 35 M 52 16:11.1 32:22:00 66 02:18.5 37 38:22.1 18.8 94 01:32.4 52 28:49.6

46 Jeremy Dance 869 20 M 88 18:43.3 37:26:00 82 02:47.8 68 42:13.6 17.1 9 00:31.4 17 23:29.2

47 Brittney Neal 790 18 F 42 15:11.8 30:22:00 44 01:49.0 57 40:56.6 17.6 15 00:34.8 56 29:16.3

48 Jesyka Morrison 822 31 F 54 16:18.1 32:36:00 32 01:37.7 61 41:08.5 17.5 24 00:41.1 48 28:17.3

49 Bridget Oconnell 780 30 F 34 14:41.4 29:22:00 64 02:15.9 63 41:24.2 17.4 43 00:52.6 54 28:54.8

50 Jarod Crooks 845 40 M 76 17:30.5 35:00:00 43 01:48.5 32 36:59.4 19.5 98 01:39.1 64 30:13.1

51 Arne Lund 834 53 M 87 18:38.8 37:16:00 101 03:39.5 64 41:31.9 17.3 7 00:30.1 25 24:30.7

52 Jesus Peraza 749 16 M 94 20:32.1 41:04:00 80 02:40.8 73 42:30.2 16.9 13 00:34.0 14 22:46.9

53 Scott Armstrong 837 52 M 86 18:38.2 37:16:00 68 02:19.4 35 37:35.5 19.2 70 01:13.4 57 29:19.3

54 Pat Akina 843 42 M 19 13:42.2 27:24:00 88 02:54.9 62 41:10.0 17.5 73 01:17.0 66 30:26.1

55 Patricia Buchanan 768 61 F 112 19:07.4 54 40:42.0 17.7 71 01:15.1 59 29:21.4

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

Moses Lake Family Tri 2011

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 11, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

56

Andrea 

Whitemarsh 779 31 F 60 16:43.8 33:26:00 34 01:40.9 53 40:36.4 17.7 51 00:56.3 67 30:28.8

57 Taylor Warner 792 14 F 66 17:04.2 34:08:00 72 02:27.8 70 42:18.4 17 22 00:39.0 46 27:59.2

58 James Bond 844 41 M 65 17:00.2 34:00:00 50 01:55.7 46 39:18.7 18.3 54 00:58.0 72 31:22.6

59 Mark Eley 752 30 M 71 17:21.1 34:42:00 69 02:23.1 47 39:39.7 18.2 6 00:29.2 69 30:46.0

60 Sara Linafelter 786 24 F 74 17:27.9 34:54:00 77 02:33.0 55 40:51.4 17.6 64 01:06.5 55 29:00.2

61 Mike Bowlden 856 36 M 45 15:31.8 31:02:00 97 03:34.4 60 41:08.3 17.5 105 02:10.8 58 29:20.4

62 Jennifer Roybal 812 34 F 49 15:47.6 31:34:00 63 02:15.0 67 42:09.1 17.1 65 01:08.0 73 31:30.0

63 Melissa Waite 825 30 F 63 16:57.0 33:54:00 70 02:27.0 74 42:47.8 16.8 69 01:13.3 60 29:30.5

64 Olena Golovata 809 36 F 33 14:39.4 29:18:00 84 02:50.9 59 41:01.3 17.6 111 02:40.9 76 31:52.5

65 Debbie Hyer 796 46 F 85 18:27.3 36:54:00 104 03:56.9 56 40:54.6 17.6 89 01:29.9 62 29:44.1

66 Arin Swinger 808 36 F 62 16:53.5 33:46:00 60 02:06.4 50 40:11.6 17.9 20 00:37.6 88 34:46.8

67 Donna Johnson 882 47 F 68 17:11.6 34:22:00 99 03:34.8 48 39:50.9 18.1 109 02:21.5 75 31:46.2

68 Sarah Armstrong 770 55 F 29 14:16.6 28:32:00 49 01:54.8 83 44:58.1 16 91 01:30.1 77 32:12.7

69 Sarah Bird 817 34 F 84 18:08.8 36:16:00 74 02:30.6 75 42:51.8 16.8 96 01:36.3 65 30:18.8

70 Michael Newlin 867 24 M 22 13:54.2 27:48:00 67 02:19.4 100 49:13.2 14.6 18 00:35.1 61 29:39.0

71 Stacey Hutchison 804 38 F 75 17:28.0 34:56:00 28 01:35.3 87 45:33.8 15.8 61 01:02.4 63 30:03.9

72 Nerissa Kresge 783 25 F 103 22:17.1 44:34:00 46 01:50.6 66 41:51.7 17.2 87 01:29.1 49 28:19.6

73 Julie Bowlden 762 35 F 36 14:58.8 29:56:00 79 02:40.8 71 42:20.0 17 95 01:33.9 87 34:34.9

74 Kyle Stephens 833 53 M 81 18:00.5 36:00:00 91 03:01.0 52 40:35.4 17.7 85 01:27.3 84 33:54.5

75 Richard Law 846 40 M 58 16:40.8 33:20:00 85 02:51.7 36 38:21.6 18.8 68 01:13.1 96 37:53.5

76 Shane Erickson 829 55 M 35 14:49.1 29:38:00 106 04:10.6 79 43:14.6 16.7 110 02:28.9 78 32:21.9

77 Heather Fowler 803 38 F 64 17:00.1 34:00:00 45 01:49.1 80 43:18.1 16.6 102 01:55.7 81 33:15.8

78 Westin Haynes 753 28 M 20 13:44.8 27:28:00 107 04:16.4 94 47:04.0 15.3 41 00:51.5 74 31:34.4

79

Dance Crew - Kaeli 

Dance, Jeremy 

Dance, John Dance 763 0 M 93 20:17.0 40:34:00 4 00:45.1 78 43:07.8 16.7 34 00:48.4 79 32:39.5

80 Sara Hyer 785 25 F 70 17:16.2 34:32:00 42 01:47.2 86 45:31.8 15.8 27 00:43.1 82 33:29.3

81 Diane Truscott 813 34 F 97 21:08.7 42:16:00 78 02:33.4 90 46:11.1 15.6 8 00:30.3 51 28:35.0

82 Amy Hill 799 39 F 96 21:05.7 42:10:00 53 01:57.2 65 41:45.1 17.2 82 01:23.9 80 32:54.2

83

Cougstars - Janice 

Pryor, Cierra 

Devine, Ellen 

Johnson 761 0 M 16 13:31.7 27:02:00 1 00:26.3 105 54:23.2 13.2 1 00:17.3 70 30:47.6

84 Linda Sproull 757 51 F 69 17:12.8 34:24:00 27 01:31.3 72 42:20.8 17 75 01:19.2 94 37:13.2

85 Julienne Dance 769 58 F 98 21:15.6 42:30:00 55 01:59.5 85 45:07.7 16 16 00:34.8 71 30:54.6

86 Lucy Durst 784 25 F 55 16:20.9 32:40:00 58 02:05.4 88 46:03.6 15.6 104 02:08.7 83 33:38.9

87 Jim Waite 832 53 M 67 17:08.0 34:16:00 87 02:53.7 92 46:34.0 15.5 63 01:06.0 85 34:01.1

88 Kelly Sovar 824 30 F 18 13:40.1 27:20:00 109 04:37.6 99 48:47.8 14.8 14 00:34.1 86 34:13.9

89 Heidi Tollackson 797 45 F 38 15:02.4 30:04:00 76 02:32.5 106 54:37.7 13.2 46 00:53.5 53 28:51.3

90 Penny Griggs 782 29 F 78 17:45.0 35:30:00 71 02:27.1 91 46:29.6 15.5 86 01:29.0 89 35:06.0

91 Allison McCallie 815 34 F 77 17:40.8 35:20:00 110 04:39.1 77 43:05.7 16.7 97 01:37.0 92 36:17.0

92 Reagan Henderson 819 32 F 72 17:21.1 34:42:00 52 01:56.3 98 48:23.2 14.9 17 00:34.9 90 35:11.0

93 Carolyn Mall 777 44 F 61 16:44.3 33:28:00 94 03:14.7 81 43:28.6 16.6 108 02:16.5 95 37:50.4

94 Cheri Loden 794 48 F 82 18:02.9 36:04:00 62 02:10.9 76 43:05.1 16.7 77 01:20.1 99 38:55.9

95 Randy Lewis 830 55 M 107 23:29.3 46:58:00 86 02:51.9 58 41:01.1 17.6 90 01:30.1 91 35:14.9

96 Sydney Tollackson 791 14 F 24 14:05.3 28:10:00 83 02:48.0 109 55:43.6 12.9 55 00:58.7 68 30:38.2

97 Bobbi Johnson 807 37 F 43 15:22.8 30:44:00 59 02:06.0 96 47:37.7 15.1 78 01:20.8 106 40:33.1

98 Jennifer Grimes 810 35 F 80 17:55.4 35:50:00 41 01:46.5 97 47:38.6 15.1 92 01:30.6 104 40:09.6

99 Katie Kelly 781 29 F 91 19:48.8 39:36:00 81 02:44.8 95 47:17.8 15.2 106 02:12.7 97 38:04.1

100 Jaime Bond 778 33 F 104 22:18.5 44:36:00 105 04:06.4 82 44:06.7 16.3 103 02:06.9 105 40:09.8

101 Laureen Lund 774 51 F 100 21:48.4 43:36:00 90 02:59.9 93 46:43.2 15.4 101 01:45.9 107 41:18.7

102 Winnie Nelson 773 52 F 79 17:47.8 35:34:00 65 02:16.8 102 49:54.5 14.4 99 01:39.6 109 44:40.1

103 Keith James 847 39 M 95 20:33.7 41:06:00 98 03:34.8 104 53:25.4 13.5 52 00:56.4 101 39:55.5

104 Brittny Weatherholt 788 22 F 109 24:32.9 49:04:00 95 03:19.7 101 49:49.8 14.5 37 00:49.6 103 40:00.5

105 Erik Wolfrum 848 39 M 108 23:51.8 47:42:00 92 03:04.2 107 54:44.3 13.2 100 01:40.4 93 37:00.8

106 Patty Sonneland 775 51 F 105 22:39.6 45:18:00 100 03:38.0 108 55:16.7 13 67 01:12.3 98 38:25.2
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

107

2 Canes and a 

Crutch - Emily 

Johnson, Jaime 

Giraud, Denise 

Schenkel 765 0 M 99 21:31.3 43:02:00 8 00:52.1 84 45:07.4 16 53 00:57.7 112 53:40.0

108 Tawsha Howe 821 31 F 106 22:55.7 45:50:00 111 06:57.2 103 50:13.7 14.3 112 04:51.2 102 39:57.8

109 Paula Faretra 767 62 F 110 25:10.5 50:20:00 73 02:28.3 89 46:06.1 15.6 33 00:47.8 111 50:23.8

110 Stephanie James 802 39 F 102 22:09.9 44:18:00 93 03:12.5 112 01:27.7 11.7 58 01:00.6 100 38:57.9

111 Priscilla Griggs 820 32 F 101 21:51.5 43:42:00 103 03:55.3 110 59:54.4 12 72 01:16.4 108 41:55.9

112 Jennifer Loftis 798 42 F 111 28:31.9 57:02:00 108 04:35.0 111 00:03.2 12 79 01:21.2 110 45:04.1
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 51 Taylor Warner 792 14 2 0:17:04.2 1 02:27.8 1 0:42:18.4 1 00:39.0 1 0:27:59.2 1:30:28.6

2 83 Sydney Tollackson 791 14 1 0:14:05.3 2 02:48.0 2 0:55:43.6 2 00:58.7 2 0:30:38.2 1:44:13.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 43 Brittney Neal 790 18 1 0:15:11.8 1 01:49.0 1 0:40:56.6 1 00:34.8 1 0:29:16.3 1:27:48.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Sara Linafelter 786 24 1 0:17:27.9 1 02:33.0 1 0:40:51.4 2 01:06.5 1 0:29:00.2 1:30:59.0

2 89 Brittny Weatherholt 788 22 2 0:24:32.9 2 03:19.7 2 0:49:49.8 1 00:49.6 2 0:40:00.5 1:58:32.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 64 Nerissa Kresge 783 25 5 0:22:17.1 2 01:50.6 1 0:41:51.7 3 01:29.1 1 0:28:19.6 1:35:48.1

2 69 Sara Hyer 785 25 2 0:17:16.2 1 01:47.2 2 0:45:31.8 1 00:43.1 2 0:33:29.3 1:38:47.6

3 74 Lucy Durst 784 25 1 0:16:20.9 3 02:05.4 3 0:46:03.6 4 02:08.7 3 0:33:38.9 1:40:17.5

4 78 Penny Griggs 782 29 3 0:17:45.0 4 02:27.1 4 0:46:29.6 2 01:29.0 4 0:35:06.0 1:43:16.7

5 86 Katie Kelly 781 29 4 0:19:48.8 5 02:44.8 5 0:47:17.8 5 02:12.7 5 0:38:04.1 1:50:08.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Fallon Holloway 823 30 2 0:13:57.4 4 02:10.2 1 0:37:26.0 5 00:53.0 2 0:27:56.3 1:22:22.9

2 36 Greta Hale 816 34 3 0:15:01.4 2 01:43.6 2 0:40:05.1 6 01:01.5 1 0:26:32.9 1:24:24.5

3 44 Jesyka Morrison 822 31 5 0:16:18.1 1 01:37.7 3 0:41:08.5 4 00:41.1 3 0:28:17.3 1:28:02.7

4 54 Jennifer Roybal 812 34 4 0:15:47.6 5 02:15.0 4 0:42:09.1 7 01:08.0 7 0:31:30.0 1:32:49.7

5 55 Melissa Waite 825 30 6 0:16:57.0 6 02:27.0 5 0:42:47.8 8 01:13.3 5 0:29:30.5 1:32:55.6

6 61 Sarah Bird 817 34 9 0:18:08.8 7 02:30.6 6 0:42:51.8 10 01:36.3 6 0:30:18.8 1:35:26.3

7 70 Diane Truscott 813 34 10 0:21:08.7 8 02:33.4 8 0:46:11.1 1 00:30.3 4 0:28:35.0 1:38:58.5

8 76 Kelly Sovar 824 30 1 0:13:40.1 10 04:37.6 10 0:48:47.8 2 00:34.1 8 0:34:13.9 1:41:53.5

9 79 Allison McCallie 815 34 8 0:17:40.8 11 04:39.1 7 0:43:05.7 11 01:37.0 10 0:36:17.0 1:43:19.6

10 80 Reagan Henderson 819 32 7 0:17:21.1 3 01:56.3 9 0:48:23.2 3 00:34.9 9 0:35:11.0 1:43:26.5

11 91 Tawsha Howe 821 31 12 0:22:55.7 12 06:57.2 11 0:50:13.7 12 04:51.2 11 0:39:57.8 2:04:55.6

12 94 Priscilla Griggs 820 32 11 0:21:51.5 9 03:55.3 12 0:59:54.4 9 01:16.4 12 0:41:55.9 2:08:53.5

Female 25 to 29

~ Run ~

Female 17 to 19

Moses Lake Family Tri 2011

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 11, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 13 to 16

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Swim ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Gina Estep 754 38 1 0:14:15.3 1 00:50.0 1 0:34:38.0 2 00:38.9 2 0:23:36.3 1:13:58.5

2 24 Jodi O'Shea 800 39 2 0:14:35.3 5 01:42.6 2 0:36:04.2 11 01:30.7 4 0:24:42.5 1:18:35.3

3 25 Heather Stratford 801 39 5 0:15:39.1 2 01:27.6 3 0:36:51.5 3 00:50.5 3 0:23:55.3 1:18:44.0

4 32 Julie Olson 806 37 6 0:15:56.3 8 01:56.2 5 0:38:40.4 4 00:51.4 1 0:23:31.5 1:20:55.8

5 40 Jenny Keen 805 37 11 0:18:08.1 4 01:35.3 4 0:37:32.8 5 00:56.1 5 0:28:12.9 1:26:25.2

6 56 Olena Golovata 809 36 3 0:14:39.4 12 02:50.9 7 0:41:01.3 13 02:40.9 7 0:31:52.5 1:33:05.0

7 58 Arin Swinger 808 36 7 0:16:53.5 11 02:06.4 6 0:40:11.6 1 00:37.6 10 0:34:46.8 1:34:35.9

8 63 Stacey Hutchison 804 38 9 0:17:28.0 3 01:35.3 10 0:45:33.8 7 01:02.4 6 0:30:03.9 1:35:43.4

9 67 Heather Fowler 803 38 8 0:17:00.1 7 01:49.1 9 0:43:18.1 12 01:55.7 9 0:33:15.8 1:37:18.8

10 71 Amy Hill 799 39 12 0:21:05.7 9 01:57.2 8 0:41:45.1 9 01:23.9 8 0:32:54.2 1:39:06.1

11 84 Bobbi Johnson 807 37 4 0:15:22.8 10 02:06.0 11 0:47:37.7 8 01:20.8 13 0:40:33.1 1:47:00.4

12 85 Jennifer Grimes 810 35 10 0:17:55.4 6 01:46.5 12 0:47:38.6 10 01:30.6 12 0:40:09.6 1:49:00.7

13 93 Stephanie James 802 39 13 0:22:09.9 13 03:12.5 13 1:01:27.7 6 01:00.6 11 0:38:57.9 2:06:48.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Karoline Jones 756 44 1 0:14:10.1 1 01:45.2 1 0:35:06.7 1 00:53.8 1 0:25:58.7 1:17:54.5

2 95 Jennifer Loftis 798 42 2 0:28:31.9 2 04:35.0 2 1:00:03.2 2 01:21.2 2 0:45:04.1 2:19:35.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Tami Walton 751 46 1 0:12:02.6 1 01:23.1 1 0:36:22.7 1 00:49.2 1 0:25:15.0 1:15:52.6

2 57 Debbie Hyer 796 46 5 0:18:27.3 5 03:56.9 3 0:40:54.6 4 01:29.9 3 0:29:44.1 1:34:32.8

3 59 Donna Johnson 882 47 3 0:17:11.6 4 03:34.8 2 0:39:50.9 5 02:21.5 4 0:31:46.2 1:34:45.0

4 77 Heidi Tollackson 797 45 2 0:15:02.4 3 02:32.5 5 0:54:37.7 2 00:53.5 2 0:28:51.3 1:41:57.4

5 81 Cheri Loden 794 48 4 0:18:02.9 2 02:10.9 4 0:43:05.1 3 01:20.1 5 0:38:55.9 1:43:34.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 72 Linda Sproull 757 51 1 0:17:12.8 1 01:31.3 1 0:42:20.8 1 01:19.2 1 0:37:13.2 1:39:37.3

2 87 Laureen Lund 774 51 2 0:21:48.4 2 02:59.9 2 0:46:43.2 2 01:45.9 2 0:41:18.7 1:54:36.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Linda McLean 771 55 1 0:12:57.2 1 01:10.7 1 0:35:29.3 2 00:42.3 1 0:26:05.6 1:16:25.1

2 35 Sheila McCue 758 59 2 0:13:14.5 4 02:00.8 2 0:39:11.9 3 01:20.1 2 0:28:19.9 1:24:07.2

3 60 Sarah Armstrong 770 55 3 0:14:16.6 2 01:54.8 3 0:44:58.1 4 01:30.1 4 0:32:12.7 1:34:52.3

4 73 Julienne Dance 769 58 4 0:21:15.6 3 01:59.5 4 0:45:07.7 1 00:34.8 3 0:30:54.6 1:39:52.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 50 Patricia Buchanan 768 61 2 19:07.4 1 0:40:42.0 2 01:15.1 1 0:29:21.4 1:30:25.9

2 92 Paula Faretra 767 62 1 0:25:10.5 1 02:28.3 2 0:46:06.1 1 00:47.8 2 0:50:23.8 2:04:56.5

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Egan Dunning 793 16 1 0:10:52.3 1 01:10.9 1 0:33:33.4 2 00:46.0 1 0:22:02.1 1:08:24.7

2 47 Jesus Peraza 749 16 2 0:20:32.1 2 02:40.8 2 0:42:30.2 1 00:34.0 2 0:22:46.9 1:29:04.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Jeremiah Gaiser 870 19 1 0:13:47.4 1 01:44.4 1 0:34:13.6 2 00:55.7 2 0:21:46.7 1:12:27.8

2 22 Ethan Tonnemaker 748 19 2 0:19:30.8 2 01:51.3 2 0:36:25.9 1 00:32.0 1 0:19:45.8 1:18:05.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Ryan Dance 868 22 2 0:16:26.6 3 02:55.9 1 0:38:32.1 1 00:24.5 1 0:22:40.6 1:20:59.7

2 42 Jeremy Dance 869 20 3 0:18:43.3 2 02:47.8 2 0:42:13.6 2 00:31.4 2 0:23:29.2 1:27:45.3

3 62 Michael Newlin 867 24 1 0:13:54.2 1 02:19.4 3 0:49:13.2 3 00:35.1 3 0:29:39.0 1:35:40.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Chris de Vos 755 25 2 0:10:29.5 3 01:17.0 1 0:32:02.8 1 00:39.2 1 0:20:42.7 1:05:11.2

2 5 David Postetter 866 25 1 0:09:48.7 1 00:47.7 2 0:34:41.8 2 00:42.1 4 0:23:39.6 1:09:39.9

3 12 Jeff Dierdorf 862 29 3 0:13:04.0 2 01:16.9 4 0:35:18.7 6 01:00.0 2 0:21:07.1 1:11:46.7

4 23 Kohl Nibarger 863 28 5 0:15:04.9 4 01:35.7 3 0:35:06.6 4 00:43.4 5 0:25:45.7 1:18:16.3

5 27 Logan Dance 861 29 6 0:17:25.2 5 02:01.2 5 0:36:53.8 3 00:43.2 3 0:22:25.5 1:19:28.9

6 68 Westin Haynes 753 28 4 0:13:44.8 6 04:16.4 6 0:47:04.0 5 00:51.5 6 0:31:34.4 1:37:31.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 David Dance 858 34 1 0:13:22.3 3 01:28.3 3 0:35:22.6 3 00:31.5 1 0:19:29.2 1:10:13.9

2 11 Brian Houck 860 30 2 0:13:38.1 2 01:11.4 1 0:32:24.2 4 00:51.1 3 0:23:37.9 1:11:42.7

3 14 Dan Ross 760 33 3 0:15:06.0 1 00:52.1 2 0:35:02.3 1 00:28.5 2 0:22:15.4 1:13:44.3

4 41 Michael Sovar 859 33 4 0:16:42.1 5 03:24.2 4 0:39:02.4 5 00:59.7 4 0:26:32.1 1:26:40.5

5 52 Mark Eley 752 30 5 0:17:21.1 4 02:23.1 5 0:39:39.7 2 00:29.2 5 0:30:46.0 1:30:39.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Jonmark Smith 850 38 3 0:13:16.0 1 00:52.3 1 0:32:00.2 2 00:29.0 1 0:19:10.8 1:05:48.3

2 4 Thomas Dance 852 36 2 0:13:02.7 2 01:03.9 3 0:32:25.2 4 00:45.2 2 0:21:15.9 1:08:32.9

3 8 James Hayhurst 853 36 1 0:11:11.0 4 01:19.1 4 0:33:29.0 6 01:22.3 3 0:23:00.0 1:10:21.4

4 10 Timothy Gatten 849 38 5 0:14:27.0 3 01:07.8 2 0:32:19.6 3 00:36.7 4 0:23:03.4 1:11:34.5

5 30 Matthew Wallace 851 36 4 0:14:13.0 5 01:30.7 5 0:38:57.1 1 00:20.1 5 0:25:21.3 1:20:22.2

6 88 Keith James 847 39 6 0:20:33.7 7 03:34.8 6 0:53:25.4 5 00:56.4 7 0:39:55.5 1:58:25.8

7 90 Erik Wolfrum 848 39 7 0:23:51.8 6 03:04.2 7 0:54:44.3 7 01:40.4 6 0:37:00.8 2:00:21.5

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

Male 20 to 24

Male 13 to 16
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 17 to 19
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29

~ Swim ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Mitch Molitor 766 42 2 0:14:13.3 1 00:36.3 1 0:32:17.9 2 00:54.9 1 0:21:54.8 1:09:57.2

2 26 Lauris Mattson 842 43 3 0:16:26.9 2 01:04.4 2 0:34:53.3 1 00:51.8 2 0:25:35.2 1:18:51.6

3 45 Jarod Crooks 845 40 4 0:17:30.5 3 01:48.5 3 0:36:59.4 4 01:39.1 3 0:30:13.1 1:28:10.6

4 49 Pat Akina 843 42 1 0:13:42.2 4 02:54.9 4 0:41:10.0 3 01:17.0 4 0:30:26.1 1:29:30.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Pete Schneider 838 48 1 0:12:41.3 2 01:57.4 2 0:35:52.1 2 01:26.4 1 0:25:15.2 1:17:12.4

2 28 Michael Bissell 839 47 3 0:15:48.9 1 01:46.0 1 0:33:53.7 1 01:11.2 2 0:27:05.5 1:19:45.3

3 39 Jim Crutchfield 841 46 2 0:12:52.4 3 02:32.5 3 0:40:26.8 3 02:14.1 3 0:27:55.3 1:26:01.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Norm Arnold 750 51 1 0:15:03.4 1 01:18.7 1 0:35:18.1 3 01:03.2 3 0:27:28.1 1:20:11.5

2 31 Gary Grossblatt 836 52 2 0:15:25.2 2 01:27.3 2 0:36:27.1 2 00:53.0 2 0:26:22.7 1:20:35.3

3 38 Craig Whitbeck 835 52 3 0:16:12.2 3 01:44.6 4 0:38:24.4 6 01:22.5 4 0:27:58.7 1:25:42.4

4 46 Arne Lund 834 53 7 0:18:38.8 7 03:39.5 6 0:41:31.9 1 00:30.1 1 0:24:30.7 1:28:51.0

5 48 Scott Armstrong 837 52 6 0:18:38.2 4 02:19.4 3 0:37:35.5 5 01:13.4 5 0:29:19.3 1:29:05.8

6 65 Kyle Stephens 833 53 5 0:18:00.5 6 03:01.0 5 0:40:35.4 7 01:27.3 6 0:33:54.5 1:36:58.7

7 75 Jim Waite 832 53 4 0:17:08.0 5 02:53.7 7 0:46:34.0 4 01:06.0 7 0:34:01.1 1:41:42.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Kent Anderson 831 55 1 0:11:57.9 1 00:58.2 2 0:32:51.8 1 00:48.6 2 0:24:04.8 1:10:41.3

2 16 Steven Lutz 828 56 2 0:14:21.0 2 01:09.5 3 0:34:03.5 3 01:25.9 1 0:24:02.4 1:15:02.3

3 19 David Painter 827 57 4 0:15:39.6 3 01:38.7 1 0:32:43.1 2 01:17.8 3 0:25:31.3 1:16:50.5

4 66 Shane Erickson 829 55 3 0:14:49.1 5 04:10.6 5 0:43:14.6 5 02:28.9 4 0:32:21.9 1:37:05.1

5 82 Randy Lewis 830 55 5 0:23:29.3 4 02:51.9 4 0:41:01.1 4 01:30.1 5 0:35:14.9 1:44:07.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Ed Dunning 826 61 1 0:13:02.9 1 01:36.9 1 0:42:14.2 1 01:00.7 1 0:27:19.7 1:25:14.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Bridget Oconnell 780 30 1 0:14:41.4 2 02:15.9 2 0:41:24.2 1 00:52.6 1 0:28:54.8 1:28:08.9

2 5 Andrea Whitemarsh 779 31 3 0:16:43.8 1 01:40.9 1 0:40:36.4 2 00:56.3 2 0:30:28.8 1:30:26.2

3 8 Julie Bowlden 762 35 2 0:14:58.8 4 02:40.8 3 0:42:20.0 4 01:33.9 3 0:34:34.9 1:36:08.4

4 10 Carolyn Mall 777 44 4 0:16:44.3 5 03:14.7 4 0:43:28.6 7 02:16.5 4 0:37:50.4 1:43:34.5

5 11 Jaime Bond 778 33 6 0:22:18.5 7 04:06.4 5 0:44:06.7 6 02:06.9 6 0:40:09.8 1:52:48.3

6 12 Winnie Nelson 773 52 5 0:17:47.8 3 02:16.8 6 0:49:54.5 5 01:39.6 7 0:44:40.1 1:56:18.8

7 13 Patty Sonneland 775 51 7 0:22:39.6 6 03:38.0 7 0:55:16.7 3 01:12.3 5 0:38:25.2 2:01:11.8

Male 45 to 49

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~~ Swim ~~ ~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Casey Cooper 855 36 6 0:19:07.1 1 01:52.0 1 0:36:42.5 1 00:47.7 1 0:24:42.1 1:23:11.4

2 2 Michael Beaman 865 27 2 0:15:41.8 6 03:42.3 4 0:38:34.7 4 01:29.6 2 0:27:01.0 1:26:29.4

3 3 Eric Mcmillan 857 35 3 0:16:11.1 3 02:18.5 3 0:38:22.1 5 01:32.4 3 0:28:49.6 1:27:13.7

4 6 James Bond 844 41 5 0:17:00.2 2 01:55.7 5 0:39:18.7 2 00:58.0 5 0:31:22.6 1:30:35.2

5 7 Mike Bowlden 856 36 1 0:15:31.8 5 03:34.4 6 0:41:08.3 6 02:10.8 4 0:29:20.4 1:31:45.7

6 9 Richard Law 846 40 4 0:16:40.8 4 02:51.7 2 0:38:21.6 3 01:13.1 6 0:37:53.5 1:37:00.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Chellin - 

Chelsie Rietz, Dallin 

Dance 764 0 2 0:19:49.2 2 00:27.6 1 0:38:56.5 2 00:32.7 1 0:22:03.7 1:21:49.7

2 2

Dance Crew - Kaeli 

Dance, Jeremy 

Dance, John Dance 763 0 3 0:20:17.0 3 00:45.1 2 0:43:07.8 3 00:48.4 3 0:32:39.5 1:37:37.8

3 3

Cougstars - Janice 

Pryor, Cierra Devine, 

Ellen Johnson 761 0 1 0:13:31.7 1 00:26.3 4 0:54:23.2 1 00:17.3 2 0:30:47.6 1:39:26.1

4 4

2 Canes and a 

Crutch - Emily 

Johnson, Jaime 

Giraud, Denise 

Schenkel 765 0 4 0:21:31.3 4 00:52.1 3 0:45:07.4 4 00:57.7 4 0:53:40.0 2:02:08.5

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~~ T-1 ~~ ~~ Bike ~~ ~~ T-2 ~~ ~~ Run ~~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

Relay
~~ Swim ~~
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Katelyn Hatcher 886 21 F 7 0:09:52.2 39:28:00 2 01:48.9 2 0:41:49.5 17.2 1 00:29.5 4 0:29:13.6 9:25 1:23:13.7

2 Yukon Innes 883 12 M 15 0:10:28.4 41:52:00 11 03:25.5 3 0:41:56.9 17.2 15 02:00.4 2 0:26:51.2 8:40 1:24:42.4

3 Monte Burnett 895 43 M 18 0:11:38.8 46:32:00 15 04:04.2 7 0:44:59.6 16 3 00:44.6 1 0:24:06.6 7:46 1:25:33.8

4 Rene Million 894 43 F 3 0:08:33.7 34:12:00 3 01:50.1 8 0:45:28.3 15.8 7 01:08.9 3 0:28:34.7 9:13 1:25:35.7

5 Tami Romig 787 24 F 2 0:07:28.3 29:52:00 1 01:22.3 10 0:45:40.4 15.8 2 00:36.9 8 0:32:10.7 10:23 1:27:18.6

6 Mcculloch Larson 878 13 M 10 0:10:23.3 41:32:00 5 02:36.8 5 0:43:39.8 16.5 13 01:52.7 5 0:30:01.1 9:41 1:28:33.7

7 Lars Larson 879 47 M 11 0:10:23.6 41:32:00 4 02:33.2 4 0:43:39.5 16.5 14 01:55.5 6 0:30:02.3 9:41 1:28:34.1

8 Michelle Barber 898 41 F 14 0:10:26.0 41:44:00 8 02:45.0 11 0:46:06.0 15.6 11 01:47.8 7 0:32:07.9 10:22 1:33:12.7

9 Shawna Burnett 896 45 F 9 0:10:21.2 41:24:00 6 02:43.9 6 0:44:36.1 16.1 17 02:07.8 18 0:43:12.9 13:56 1:43:01.9

10 Amanda Beaujean 897 30 F 8 0:10:20.0 41:20:00 16 04:34.6 12 0:50:32.8 14.2 9 01:19.9 9 0:37:31.8 12:06 1:44:19.1

11 Christa Copus 893 38 F 13 0:10:25.1 41:40:00 7 02:44.0 9 0:45:33.7 15.8 10 01:32.5 19 0:44:40.1 14:25 1:44:55.4

12 Hollie Duvall 891 33 F 1 0:07:27.8 29:48:00 19 07:55.6 17 0:55:24.2 13 8 01:13.2 10 0:37:46.6 12:11 1:49:47.4

13 Annie Hindman 885 32 F 5 0:09:02.0 36:08:00 10 03:06.0 20 0:58:37.9 12.3 6 01:06.8 11 0:38:29.1 12:25 1:50:21.8

14 Tricia Haring 874 33 F 17 0:11:30.8 46:00:00 14 03:50.7 18 0:55:28.7 13 4 01:03.8 12 0:38:29.7 12:25 1:50:23.7

15 Norma Whitney 875 60 F 16 0:11:06.3 44:24:00 12 03:36.6 16 0:54:14.6 13.3 18 02:24.0 13 0:39:12.2 12:39 1:50:33.7

16 Cheryl Harris 887 50 F 19 0:12:09.9 48:36:00 17 04:59.2 13 0:50:59.9 14.1 19 03:26.5 15 0:41:20.1 13:20 1:52:55.6

17 Terri Kanyo 881 45 F 12 0:10:24.9 41:36:00 9 03:04.6 19 0:57:36.2 12.5 5 01:06.2 14 0:41:19.6 13:20 1:53:31.5

18 Richard Mcalister 877 45 M 4 0:08:40.8 34:40:00 18 05:43.0 15 0:54:09.7 13.3 20 03:37.7 16 0:41:20.4 13:20 1:53:31.6

19 Lorie Day 892 50 F 20 16:41.8 14 0:52:35.3 13.7 12 01:51.6 17 0:42:51.0 13:49 1:53:59.7

DQ Scott Harris 888 51 M 6 0:09:43.1 38:52:00 13 03:44.3 1 0:28:57.8 24.9 16 02:05.1 DQ 0:29:10.9 9:25 1:13:41.2

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Moses Lake Family Tri 2011

Family Overall Results
Saturday, June 11, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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